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 Division 1

C.Ridgwell 100 T.Brant 99
R.Birtwistle DIS T.Bedwell 99
A.Fowler 100 B.Barnes 99
G.C.Pope 99 J.Tapster 98
A.Dyer 97 N.Morton 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Dyer 7 10 689 98.43
G.C.Pope 7 9 680 97.14
C.Ridgwell 7 8 690 98.57
J.Tapster 7 8 687 98.14
N.Morton 7 8 683 97.57
A.Fowler 7 7 687 98.14
B.Barnes 7 7 687 98.14
T.Brant 7 7 685 97.86
T.Bedwell 7 6 687 98.14
R.Birtwistle 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 2

C.P.Gordon 95 M.Crippin DIS
R.Dowbiggin 96 N.Shears 96
S.Pearson 97 S.Polakhare 97
M.Townsend 98 A.Ryan 97
J.Johnson 97 P.Guilloud 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Pearson 7 11 687 98.14
C.P.Gordon 7 9 683 97.57
S.Polakhare 7 9 680 97.14
R.Dowbiggin 7 9 674 96.29
J.Johnson 7 8 678 96.86
N.Shears 7 7 679 97.00
M.Townsend 7 7 667 95.29
P.Guilloud 7 6 681 97.29
A.Ryan 7 4 676 96.57
M.Crippin 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 3

N.Toze 99 P.Roberts 94
M.Skinner 99 A.Lidster 97
C.Patel DIS G.Harriss 95
A.Downer 99 A.Gibson 97
P.Burgess 96 N.Dudley 98

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

G.Harriss 7 12 675 96.43
A.Downer 7 10 678 96.86
N.Toze 7 9 676 96.57
N.Dudley 7 9 671 95.86
P.Burgess 7 8 682 97.43
P.Roberts 7 8 676 96.57
M.Skinner 7 6 673 96.14
A.Gibson 7 5 672 96.00
A.Lidster 7 3 662 94.57
C.Patel 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 4

R.Tingle 94 N.Parry 99
I.Matsumoto 99 C.Wilkes-Green 95
R.Latvys 96 K.Murray 94
J.Morris 97 A.Farrant 93
P.Francis 95 J.Twyford 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

K.Murray 7 10 677 96.71
N.Parry 7 9 679 97.00
A.Farrant 7 8 676 96.57
I.Matsumoto 7 8 675 96.43
J.Morris 7 8 668 95.43
R.Tingle 7 7 668 95.43
J.Twyford 7 6 673 96.14
P.Francis 7 5 671 95.86
C.Wilkes-Green 7 5 668 95.43
R.Latvys 7 4 661 94.43

 Division 5

R.Sharpe 92P O.Ellenskaya WDN
B.Newman 96 A.de Menezes 91
D.Samuel 94 R.Jackson 96
S.Good DIS M.Newman 93
T.Mahoney 93 P.Lerwill 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Newman 7 12 677 96.71
M.Newman 7 12 674 96.29
R.Sharpe 7 10 669 95.57
R.Jackson 7 10 668 95.43
T.Mahoney 7 9 658 94.00
A.de Menezes 7 7 652 93.14
D.Samuel 7 4 663 94.71
P.Lerwill 7 4 659 94.14
O.Ellenskaya 3 Withdrawn
S.Good 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 6

J.Wilson 94 P.K..... 92
S.Jarrard 92 A.Pickering 91
P.Dawson 94 W.Wojnowski 96
R.Collins 91 R.Tinkler 93
D.Scott 94 N.Harman 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

W.Wojnowski 7 11 672 96.00
R.Tinkler 7 11 657 93.86
D.Scott 7 10 675 96.43
P.K..... 7 10 665 95.00
J.Wilson 7 9 657 93.86
P.Dawson 7 7 662 94.57
A.Pickering 7 5 645 92.14
N.Harman 7 3 647 92.43
S.Jarrard 7 3 625 89.29
R.Collins 7 1 636 90.86

 Division 7

B.Huiu 96 D.Meek 93
D.Alexander 95 K.Charman 88
M.Scoggins 88 M.Arrow NCR
J.Nice 93 I.MacDonald 93
D.M.Earl 88 J.McCarthy 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Huiu 7 10 663 94.71
D.Alexander 7 10 655 93.57
J.McCarthy 7 9 667 95.29
J.Nice 7 9 662 94.57
K.Charman 7 7 640 91.43
M.Scoggins 7 7 639 91.29
M.Arrow 6 7 567 94.50
I.MacDonald 7 4 636 90.86
D.M.Earl 7 4 625 89.29
D.Meek 7 3 643 91.86

 Division 8

M.Bicknell 93 A.Ford DIS
J.Clark 96 A.Titov 98
T.Sealey 95 K.Byramji 92
H.Hands-Heart 96 G.Leong 92
A.Todd 94 C.Hudson 99

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

C.Hudson 7 12 674 96.29
J.Clark 7 11 662 94.57
H.Hands-Heart 7 10 658 94.00
K.Byramji 7 9 655 93.57
A.Todd 7 8 662 94.57
T.Sealey 7 8 645 92.14
A.Titov 7 6 653 93.29
M.Bicknell 7 6 633 90.43
G.Leong 7 0 631 90.14
A.Ford 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 9

R.Barrington NCR C.Long 93
M.Good DIS J.Hannam 90
G.Pank 93 P.Horwell 95
J.Wheeler 94P R.Giddens 96
M.Bell 91 J.Buckley 90

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

J.Wheeler 7 12 668 95.43
J.Buckley 7 11 662 94.57
M.Bell 7 9 627 89.57
P.Horwell 7 8 660 94.29
R.Giddens 7 8 648 92.57
J.Hannam 7 8 648 92.57
C.Long 7 6 638 91.14
R.Barrington 6 6 562 93.67
G.Pank 7 2 634 90.57
M.Good 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 10

L.Buckland DIS M.Hanif 86
P.Hayward 93 A.Broggi 93
C.Smith 91 K.Farmer 92
F.Argyle 85 P.Ellison 89
P.Strong 91 S.Crawford 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

K.Farmer 7 11 645 92.14
P.Ellison 7 10 653 93.29
F.Argyle 7 10 637 91.00
S.Crawford 7 8 652 93.14
A.Broggi 7 8 649 92.71
P.Hayward 7 8 643 91.86
C.Smith 7 7 645 92.14
P.Strong 7 6 650 92.86
M.Hanif 7 2 612 87.43
L.Buckland 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 11

G.Hunt 94 R.Gordon WDN
A.Swinton 87 M.Brazier 91
R.Ford 93 R.Killip 93
D.Capel 90 V.White 95
A.Conway 93 C.Sinclair 99

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

C.Sinclair 7 14 668 95.43
V.White 7 12 651 93.00
D.Capel 7 10 646 92.29
R.Ford 7 9 649 92.71
M.Brazier 7 9 631 90.14
G.Hunt 7 7 644 92.00
A.Conway 7 6 627 89.57
A.Swinton 7 2 596 85.14
R.Killip 7 1 607 86.71
R.Gordon 0 Withdrawn

 Division 12

J.Katzauer DIS A.Gilding 93
T.Clark 92 Bogey 90
J.Baranski 89 H.Elliott 96
G.Chilton WDN S.Solomou 88
A.Oliver 81 T.Bold 90

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

H.Elliott 7 12 640 91.43
T.Clark 7 10 639 91.29
S.Solomou 7 10 616 88.00
T.Bold 7 8 622 88.86
A.Gilding 6 8 544 90.67
J.Baranski 7 6 609 87.00
A.Oliver 7 4 603 86.14
J.Katzauer 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
G.Chilton 0 Withdrawn
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 Division 13

C.Pemberton 92 B.Anderson 94
P.Lowdell 86 Bogey 89
T.M.Vaughan DIS B.Desale WDN
S.Knowles 90 R.Banasuk 96
Ian Todd 81 T.Alden 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Anderson 7 13 645 92.14
T.Alden 7 10 641 91.57
R.Banasuk 7 10 619 88.43
S.Knowles 7 9 624 89.14
C.Pemberton 7 7 624 89.14
P.Lowdell 7 6 606 86.57
Ian Todd 7 6 582 83.14
T.M.Vaughan 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
B.Desale 0 Withdrawn

 Division 14

K.Arkwright 90 K.Jayasinghage 86
M.Palmer 91 Bogey 87
W.Shaw DIS J.McNamara 90
C.Barnes DIS J-P.Ruch 86
P.Hawkins 84 L.Blunden 84

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Palmer 7 12 642 91.71
K.Arkwright 7 12 617 88.14
K.Jayasinghage 7 10 623 89.00
P.Hawkins 7 9 614 87.71
J.McNamara 7 8 601 85.86
J-P.Ruch 7 6 592 84.57
L.Blunden 7 3 593 84.71
W.Shaw 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
C.Barnes 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 15

P.Travis 88 P.Colley 82
R.Smith 86 Bogey 83
N.Davy DIS E.Erskine 78P
S.Barnes NCR C.Vicary 86
S.McGhie 84 A.Munshi DIS

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

P.Travis 7 14 613 87.57
P.Colley 7 11 616 88.00
R.Smith 6 11 521 86.83
C.Vicary 7 8 541 77.29
E.Erskine 7 6 550 78.57
S.McGhie 6 4 505 84.17
S.Barnes 6 4 488 81.33
N.Davy 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
A.Munshi 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Amendments

Scores inadvertantly missed off previous
results.

 Division 2   Round 4
A.Ryan 97 N.Shears 99

 Round 5
P.Guilloud 97 A.Ryan 98

 Round 6
J.Johnson 99 A.Ryan 95

 Witan R.C. scores from extensions

 Division 4   Round 4
I.Matsumoto 93 J.Morris 97

 Round 5
I.Matsumoto 95P R.Latvys 94
R.Tingle 96 J.Morris 94

 Round 6
I.Matsumoto 97 N.Parry 98
J.Morris 95 K.Murray 99

 Division 5   Round 4
O.Ellenskaya WDN D.Samuel 95

 Round 5
O.Ellenskaya WDN A.de Menezes 91

 Witan amendments (cont).

 Division 5   Round 6
B.Newman 97 O.Ellenskaya WDN

 Division 15   Round 4
C.Vicary 71 Bogey 83
A.Munshi DIS E.Erskine 75

 Round 5
A.Munshi DIS C.Vicary 82
S.McGhie 88 E.Erskine 87

 Round 6
S.McGhie 81 C.Vicary 89
S.Barnes 93 E.Erskine 87
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